
Last Name First Name Ranking Points Last Name First Name Ranking Points
Adel L 770.0 Lisikh G 1000.0

Agarwal J 908.3 Plechowski J 990.0

Ager A 923.3 Nat A 993.3

Aleluya K 770.0 Elsayed Y 988.3

Ansah J 850.0 Purkis G 996.7

Aru S 870.0 Vargyas M 996.7

Bagha G 862.5 Lackovic Z 995.0

Bainbridge D 877.5 Wallace G 995.0

Barbulovich-Nad T 850.0 Schofield C 995.0

Barritt J 870.0 Hameed S 993.3

Becker F 850.0 Hannah A 993.3

Beecroft G 860.0 Pietryszyn C 981.7

Bell B 862.5 Clarke G 976.7

Bendavid L 908.3 Dayao M 976.7

Berezny S 870.0 Zamparo M 976.7

Bickell A 913.3 Mcbride K 970.0

Blanchet L 860.0 Miller M 970.0

Boyse B 880.0 Onate E 970.0

Brinkman H 890.0 Reichert M 970.0

Bult W 843.3 Huntley K 968.3

Caicedo T 805.0 Mckenzie N 968.3

Caruso C 900.0 Erclik L 963.3

Castillo O 850.0 Finch-Noyes L 963.3

Cates G 821.7 Kupsta C 963.3

Chak D 800.0 Salo H 963.3

Chan N 820.0 Vu J 963.3

Charboneau M 855.0 Yates B 963.3

Charron H 850.0 Treiguts M 960.0

Chauder L 860.0 Manalo F 956.7

Chen M 860.0 Mendonca P 956.7

Chen B 840.0 Tran N 956.7

Cheung J 870.0 He J 945.0

Cipryk L 870.0 Desrosiers T 940.0

Circelli C 840.0 Dickie T 940.0

Clarke G 976.7 Gallant F 940.0

Colvin N 883.3 Gasparini E 940.0

Crichlow L 860.0 Kirkconnell C 940.0

Cui K 865.0 Ljubicic N 940.0

Curtis H 933.3 Nguyen J 940.0

Dash J 900.0 Obradovic V 940.0

Dayao M 976.7 Poradzisz K 940.0

Denike C 871.7 Sharma A 940.0

Desrosiers T 940.0 Stairs H 940.0

Diakun A 870.0 Stark E 940.0

Dickie T 940.0 Young C 940.0

Dong M 840.0 Zhuo A 940.0

Dreveny C 760.0 Hakrama-Salas H 936.7

Earle A 853.3 Fao-Anan J 935.0

Eissa A 900.0 Curtis H 933.3

Elsayed Y 988.3 Ewert B 933.3

Elshennawy B 740.0 Green C 933.3

Erclik L 963.3 Tersigni M 933.3

Ewert B 933.3 Ivkovic N 930.0

Fao-Anan J 935.0 Froats N 928.3

By Last Name Highest to Lowest

15UB Beach Final Rankings 2025

The top four (4) teams from Ontario Championships were 

granted the top end of season ranking spots.  Remaining 

teams are based on the current ranking formula. 



Finch-Noyes L 963.3 Golovin A 928.3

Fok J 833.3 Pot D 928.3

Folkard J 840.0 King N 926.7

Frketich L 923.3 Ager A 923.3

Froats N 928.3 Frketich L 923.3

Gallant F 940.0 Montoro A 923.3

Gasparini E 940.0 Parvaneh S 923.3

Gauthier M 860.0 Theysmeyer G 923.3

Gerrits-Clarke W 870.0 Wilkins S 920.0

Gierak T 870.0 Gies S 918.3

Gies S 918.3 Row O 918.3

Giovanniello N 821.7 Mcnamara K 916.7

Golovin A 928.3 Townsend G 916.7

Gomes M 900.0 Bickell A 913.3

Green C 933.3 Lafond Z 910.0

Grifa K 878.3 Moro M 910.0

Grimaldi G 833.3 Agarwal J 908.3

Hakrama-Salas H 936.7 Bendavid L 908.3

Hallman J 870.0 Leon J 908.3

Hameed S 993.3 Ngo C 905.0

Hannah A 993.3 Wang A 905.0

Hardess-Mcdonald S 803.3 Caruso C 900.0

He J 945.0 Dash J 900.0

Hickey R 875.0 Eissa A 900.0

Ho A 870.0 Gomes M 900.0

Holden A 762.5 Leblanc S 900.0

Huntley K 968.3 Mitchell G 900.0

Hurry F 872.5 Rees W 900.0

Ivkovic N 930.0 Tang M 900.0

Jeffery R 878.3 Zakaria K 900.0

Jones M 870.0 Zhu J 900.0

Kapil R 870.0 Wemp B 896.7

Khoun-Chau K 866.7 Nickson W 895.0

Kim J 885.0 Menendez N 893.3

Kim N 885.0 Puri J 893.3

King N 926.7 Brinkman H 890.0

Kirkconnell C 940.0 Neagle D 890.0

Koo E 740.0 Nguyen K 890.0

Koo N 740.0 Kim J 885.0

Kranenburg M 860.0 Kim N 885.0

Kupsta C 963.3 Piper Merrett C 885.0

Kuru F 840.0 Colvin N 883.3

Lackovic Z 995.0 Nguyen J 883.3

Lafond Z 910.0 Rendall B 883.3

Lafond Z 840.0 Shi L 883.3

Landry A 840.0 Boyse B 880.0

Le Quéré L 880.0 Le Quéré L 880.0

Leblanc S 900.0 Mao V 880.0

Leon J 908.3 Nguyen C 880.0

Liberty H 760.0 Xia S 880.0

Lin I 860.0 Yi Duan C 880.0

Lisikh G 1000.0 Grifa K 878.3

Little W 870.0 Jeffery R 878.3

Ljubicic N 940.0 Bainbridge D 877.5

Manalo F 956.7 Newcombe C 876.7

Mandil Y 760.0 Hickey R 875.0

Mao V 880.0 Pham T 875.0

Mao B 803.3 Hurry F 872.5

Maquiling J 871.7 Vankoughnett R 872.5

Mcbride K 970.0 Denike C 871.7

Mccormick C 770.0 Maquiling J 871.7

Mckenna D 860.0 Skelly-Kemp L 871.7

Mckenzie N 968.3 Aru S 870.0

Mckeown E 740.0 Barritt J 870.0

Mcnair P 855.0 Berezny S 870.0

Mcnamara K 916.7 Cheung J 870.0



Medeiros L 750.0 Cipryk L 870.0

Mei B 850.0 Diakun A 870.0

Mendonca P 956.7 Gerrits-Clarke W 870.0

Menendez N 893.3 Gierak T 870.0

Michael De Los Santos K 860.0 Hallman J 870.0

Migchels O 870.0 Ho A 870.0

Miller M 970.0 Jones M 870.0

Milne E 840.0 Kapil R 870.0

Mitchell G 900.0 Little W 870.0

Montoro A 923.3 Migchels O 870.0

Montoro A 840.0 Murray G 870.0

Moro M 910.0 Nikolajevic L 870.0

Moro L 855.0 Peters S 870.0

Murphy S 740.0 Stryker S 870.0

Murray G 870.0 Wivell C 870.0

Naccarato M 815.0 Yang L 870.0

Nat A 993.3 Yim J 870.0

Neagle D 890.0 Khoun-Chau K 866.7

Newcombe C 876.7 Cui K 865.0

Ngo C 905.0 Wei B 865.0

Nguyen J 940.0 Bagha G 862.5

Nguyen K 890.0 Bell B 862.5

Nguyen J 883.3 Beecroft G 860.0

Nguyen C 880.0 Blanchet L 860.0

Nickson W 895.0 Chauder L 860.0

Nikolajevic L 870.0 Chen M 860.0

Obradovic V 940.0 Crichlow L 860.0

Okalow Z 843.3 Gauthier M 860.0

Onate E 970.0 Kranenburg M 860.0

O'neil D 860.0 Lin I 860.0

Parvaneh S 923.3 Mckenna D 860.0

Patel R 840.0 Michael De Los Santos K 860.0

Peters S 870.0 O'neil D 860.0

Pham T 875.0 Sanchez X 860.0

Pietryszyn C 981.7 Steward A 860.0

Piper Merrett C 885.0 Xu G 860.0

Plechowski J 990.0 Yee K 860.0

Poradzisz K 940.0 Zhao J 860.0

Porritt O 840.0 Charboneau M 855.0

Porteous J 855.0 Mcnair P 855.0

Pot D 928.3 Moro L 855.0

Puri J 893.3 Porteous J 855.0

Purkis G 996.7 Wismer B 855.0

Rees W 900.0 Earle A 853.3

Reichert M 970.0 Skelly-Kemp L 853.3

Rendall B 883.3 Tong L 853.3

Robichaud K 740.0 Vu T 853.3

Rosh Ojero N 820.0 Ansah J 850.0

Row O 918.3 Barbulovich-Nad T 850.0

Salo H 963.3 Becker F 850.0

Salomons D 840.0 Castillo O 850.0

Sanchez X 860.0 Charron H 850.0

Schofield C 995.0 Mei B 850.0

Shapero B 770.0 Shi G 850.0

Sharma A 940.0 Bult W 843.3

Shi L 883.3 Okalow Z 843.3

Shi G 850.0 Chen B 840.0

Skelly-Kemp L 871.7 Circelli C 840.0

Skelly-Kemp L 853.3 Dong M 840.0

Smith M 740.0 Folkard J 840.0

Soron J 840.0 Kuru F 840.0

Stairs H 940.0 Lafond Z 840.0

Stark E 940.0 Landry A 840.0

Steward A 860.0 Milne E 840.0

Stryker S 870.0 Montoro A 840.0

Tang M 900.0 Patel R 840.0



Tersigni M 933.3 Porritt O 840.0

Theysmeyer G 923.3 Salomons D 840.0

Tochner D 760.0 Soron J 840.0

Tong L 853.3 Vanderveen B 840.0

Townsend G 916.7 Vanderwerf J 840.0

Tran N 956.7 White G 840.0

Treiguts M 960.0 Fok J 833.3

Vanderveen B 840.0 Grimaldi G 833.3

Vanderwerf J 840.0 Yeung L 833.3

Vankoughnett R 872.5 Cates G 821.7

Vargyas M 996.7 Giovanniello N 821.7

Vigar T 740.0 Chan N 820.0

Vircik N 820.0 Rosh Ojero N 820.0

Vu J 963.3 Vircik N 820.0

Vu T 853.3 Zajczenko C 820.0

Vu A 740.0 Naccarato M 815.0

Wallace G 995.0 Caicedo T 805.0

Wang A 905.0 Zhang W 805.0

Wei B 865.0 Hardess-Mcdonald S 803.3

Wemp B 896.7 Mao B 803.3

White G 840.0 Chak D 800.0

Wilkins S 920.0 Wong R 800.0

Wismer B 855.0 Adel L 770.0

Wivell C 870.0 Aleluya K 770.0

Wong R 800.0 Mccormick C 770.0

Xia S 880.0 Shapero B 770.0

Xu G 860.0 Holden A 762.5

Yang L 870.0 Dreveny C 760.0

Yates B 963.3 Liberty H 760.0

Yee K 860.0 Mandil Y 760.0

Yeung L 833.3 Tochner D 760.0

Yi Duan C 880.0 Medeiros L 750.0

Yim J 870.0 Elshennawy B 740.0

Young C 940.0 Koo E 740.0

Yuja E 740.0 Koo N 740.0

Zajczenko C 820.0 Mckeown E 740.0

Zakaria K 900.0 Murphy S 740.0

Zamparo M 976.7 Robichaud K 740.0

Zhang W 805.0 Smith M 740.0

Zhao J 860.0 Vigar T 740.0

Zhu J 900.0 Vu A 740.0

Zhuo A 940.0 Yuja E 740.0


